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The PSE makes no representation on the accuracy, validity, correctness and completeness of the information stated in the respective
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Premiere Horizon Alliance Corporation

PSE Disclosure Form POR-1 - Public Ownership Report
Reference: Amended Rule on Minimum Public Ownership

Report Type

Monthly
Quarterly

Others

Report Date

Computation of Public Ownership

Number of Issued and
Outstanding
Common Shares

Less: Number of
Treasury 0
Common Shares, if any

n Premiere
! Horizon

\ Tnvigorating the Countryside

PHA

Mar 31, 2018

1,990,480,889

Number of Outstanding 1.990.480 889

Common Shares

Less :

A. Directors

Name

Direct Indirect

Augusto Antonio C. Serafica, Jr 70,000,001 44,070,000

Siso M. Lao

George Edwin Y. Sycip
Winston A. Chan

Raul Ma. Anonas

Ramon A. Recto

Arsenio Benjamin E. Santos
Victor Y. Lim, Jr

71,666,667 106,721,807
2,010,000
2,500
21,250,001
1

2,500
83,000

O O O o o o

Total direct & indirect shares ' % to Total Outstanding Shares

114,070,001
178,388,474
2,010,000
2,500
21,250,001
1

2,500
83,000

http://edge.pse.com.ph/openDiscViewer.do?edge_no=219583cb2ab182b443ca035510b6ec2b

5.73
8.96
0.1
0
1.07
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Ramon G, Santos 2,500 0 2,500 0
165,017,170 150,791,807 315,808,977 15.86
B. Officers
Name Direct | Indirect Total direct & indirect shares % to Total Outstanding Shares
Manolo B. Tuason 0 700,000 700,000 0.04
Andres A. Del Rosario 0 0 0 0
Ricardo S.Consuniji lll 0 0 0 0
Ana Liza G. Aquino 0 0 0 0
Joseph Jeeben R. Segui 0 0 0 0
0 700,000 700,000 0.04
C. Principal/Substantial Stockholders
Name Direct Indirect Total direct & indirect shares % to Total Outstanding Shares
None 0 0 0 0
D. Affiliates
Name Direct Indirect Total direct & indirect shares % to Total Outstanding Shares
None 0 0 0 0
E. Government
Name Direct Indirect Total direct & indirect shares % to Total Outstanding Shares
None 0 0 0 0
F. Banks
Name Direct Indirect Total direct & indirect shares % to Total Outstanding Shares
None 0 0 0 0
G. Employees
Name Direct Indirect Total direct & indirect shares % to Total Outstanding Shares
None 0 0 0 0
H. Lock-Up Shares
Name Direct Indirect Total direct & indirect shares % to Total Outstanding Shares
None 0 0 0 0
l. Others
Name Direct Indirect Total direct & indirect shares % to Total Outstanding Shares
None 0 0 0 0
Number of Listed
Common Shares 1,648,592,000
Total Number of 316,508,977

Non-Public Shares
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Total Number of Shares

Owned 1,673,971,912
by the Public

Public Ownership

Percentage 84.10

Other Relevant Information

Filed on behalf by:
Name Raul Ma. Anonas
Designation CIO/ COO
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