PORs of listed companies	s. The PS	SE shall use i	he information	contained in the POR submitte	information stated in the respective ed by the company in computing a the Exchange in managing the PSE
				emiere orizon orning the Countryside	
Premiere Horizon Alliance Corporation PHA					
				-1 - Public Ownership Re on Minimum Public Owne	
Report Type					
Monthly					
Quarterly					
Others					
Report Date	Mar 31,	2018			
Computation of Public O	wnership)			
Number of Issued and Outstanding Common Shares	1,990,4	80,889			
Less: Number of Treasury Common Shares, if any	0				
Number of Outstanding Common Shares	1,990,4	80,889			
Less :					
A. Directors					
Name		Direct	Indirect	Total direct & indirect shares	% to Total Outstanding Shares
Augusto Antonio C. Ser	afica, Jr	70,000,001	44,070,000	114,070,001	5.73
Siso M. Lao		71,666,667	106,721,807	178,388,474	8.96
George Edwin Y. Sycip		2,010,000	0	2,010,000	0.1
Winston A. Chan		2,500	0	2,500	0
Raul Ma. Anonas		21,250,001	0	21,250,001	1.07
Ramon A. Recto		1	0	1	0
Arsenio Benjamin E. Sa	intos	2,500	0	2,500	0
Victor Y. Lim, Jr		83,000	0	83,000	0

4/16/2018

Public Ownership Report

Ramon G, Santos	2,500	0	2,500	0
	165,017,170	150,791,807	315,808,977	15.86

B. Officers

Name	Direct	Indirect	Total direct & indirect shares	% to Total Outstanding Shares
Manolo B. Tuason	0	700,000	700,000	0.04
Andres A. Del Rosario	0	0	0	0
Ricardo S.Consunji III	0	0	0	0
Ana Liza G. Aquino	0	0	0	0
Joseph Jeeben R. Segui	0	0	0	0
	0	700,000	700,000	0.04

C. Principal/Substantial Stockholders

Name	Direct	Indirect	Total direct & indirect shares	% to Total Outstanding Shares
None	0	0	0	0
	0	0	0	0

D. Affiliates

Name	Direct	Indirect	Total direct & indirect shares	% to Total Outstanding Shares
None	0	0	0	0
	0	0	0	0

E. Government

Name	Direct	Indirect	Total direct & indirect shares	% to Total Outstanding Shares
None	0	0	0	0
	0	0	0	0

F. Banks

Name	Direct	Indirect	Total direct & indirect shares	% to Total Outstanding Shares	
None	0	0	0	0	
	0	0	0	0	

G. Employees

Name	Direct	Indirect	Total direct & indirect shares	% to Total Outstanding Shares
None	0	0	0	0
	0	0	0	0

H. Lock-Up Shares

Name	Direct	Indirect	Total direct & indirect shares	% to Total Outstanding Shares
None	0	0	0	0
	0	0	0	0

I. Others

Name	Direct	Indirect	Total direct & indirect shares	% to Total Outstanding Shares
None	0	0	0	0
	0	0	0	0

 Number of Listed Common Shares	1,648,592,000	
 Total Number of Non-Public Shares	316,508,977	

4/16/2018

Total Number of Shares Owned by the Public	1,673,971,912
Public Ownership Percentage	84.10
Other Relevant Informat	ion
-	
-iled on behalf by:	
Filed on behalf by: Name	Raul Ma. Anonas